EN
IMPORTANT! DO NOT DESTROY
READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE OPERATING THIS  PRODUCT.
SERVICE MANUAL
PROLite
Suction and Pressure Spray Guns
It is the Customer's responsibility to have all operators and service personnel read and understand
this manual.

905238
410 [14.5 cfm]
905235
2.0 Bar [29 psi] 330-420mm
290-315mm1.75 Bar [25 psi]440 [15.5 cfm]
SB-E-2-997 R1.0 8/24 www.carlisleft.com
EN
High Efficiency HVLP
PRO-200-18
PRO-200-18
1.8
1.8
905252
905253
Part Number Fluid Nozzle Size Marking
905251 1.6 PRO-200-16
FLUID NOZZLES & NEEDLES   Needle
905274 PRO-325
Part Number Marking
PRO-205-20
PRO-205-222.2
2.0
905263 1.6 PRO-205-16
905273 PRO-320-20-22
905265
905331
905272 PRO-320-16-18
905264 1.8 PRO-205-18
1.2 PRO-205-12
905271 PRO-320-12-14
905261 1.4 PRO-205-14
Part Number
905224
PRO-320-085-10
PRO-320-12-14
PRO-320-16-18
Part Number Marking
905256 0.85 PRO-205-085
905270 PRO-320-085-10
905257 1.0 PRO-205-10
Part Number
PROC-245-10
Conventional
FLUID NOZZLES & NEEDLES   Needle
High Efficiency HVLP
905225
1.6
1.8 PROC-245-18
PROC-245-16
905270
905271
905272